
Bid Opening: Thursday, April 2, 2009
Time: 2:30 p.m.
Mandatory Job Walk:  Wednesday, March 25, 2009 at 10:30AM
Project: 986497 

San Clemente Housing
Bid Release 7

986497

1

PLAN HOLDERS DISTRIBUTION LIST

Company Address Full CD Specs City State Zip Phone Fax Gen/Sub Date Add #1 Add #2 Add #3
UCSB

PLAN ROOMS
Bid America 41085 Elm Street 1 1 Murrieta CA 92562 951/677-4819 951/677-4814 Plan Rm 03/17/09
Builders Notebook 608 W. Pedregosa Street 1 1 Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/845-7740 805/845-7745 Plan Rm 03/17/09
McGraw-Hill Construction Data 1175 Calle Suerte 1 1 Camarillo CA 93012 626/930-8997 800/360-6397 Plan Rm 03/17/09
Reed Construction Data 30 Technology Parkway South, Ste 500 1 1 Norcross GA 30092 800/876-4045 800/303-8629 Plan Rm 03/17/09
San Luis Obispo Contractor's Assoc. 3563 Sueldo, Ste G 1 1 San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-7330 805/543-7016 Plan Rm 03/17/09
Santa Barbara Contractors Association 914-A Santa Barbara Street 1 Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/884-1100 805/884-1108 Plan Rm
Santa Maria Contractor's Assoc. 2003 N. Preisker Lane, Ste A 1 1 Santa Maria CA 93454 805/925-1191 805/922-2983 Plan Rm 03/17/09
Ventura County Contractor's Assoc. 1830 Lockwood Street 1 1 Oxnard CA 93030 805/981-8088 805/981-8089 Plan Rm 03/17/09

CONSULTANTS
Pro West 22710 Palomar Street 1 1 1 Wildomar CA 92595 951/678-1038 951/678-1034

CONTRACTORS
Spiess Construction 1110 E. Clark Ave, Ste 210 1 1 Santa Maria CA 93455 805/937-5859 805/934-4432 03/17/09
Abbott Industries 1601 E. McFadden Ave 1 1 Santa Ana CA 92705 714/648-2401 714/648-2407 03/17/09
Blum & Sons Electric 606 Linden Avenue 1 1 Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-1010 805/684-2260 Sub 03/18/09
West Coast Awning Inc 19869 Nordhoff Street 1 1 Northridge CA 91324 818/773-1729 818/773-7366 03/25/09


